St Andrews Travelling Crib 2022 Please sign up to have our ‘Travelling Crib’ for one day as Mary and Joseph travel round the Parish reminding us through Advent of the journey they made to Bethlehem for Jesus’s birth. All you need to do is receive the crib one day and pass it on to the next person on the list the next day. The last people on the list need to bring it to Church on Christmas Eve at 3pm ready for Christmas day 10.00 am when Baby Jesus will arrive. You will get a copy of this list and an email reminder the day before you receive the crib.
	Date
	Name
	Address
	Tel no
	email

	Thurs 1st Dec
	

	
	
	

	Fri 2nd Dec
	

	
	
	

	Sat 3rd Dec
	

	
	
	

	Sun 4th Dec
	

	
	
	

	Mon 5th Dec
	

	
	
	

	Tue 6th Dec
	

	
	
	

	Wed 7th Dec
	

	
	
	

	Thurs 8th Dec
	

	
	
	

	Fri 9th Dec
	

	
	
	

	Sat 10th Dec
	

	
	
	

	Sun 11th Dec
	

	
	
	

	Mon 12th Dec
	

	
	
	

	Tue 13th Dec
	

	
	
	

	Wed 14th Dec
	

	
	
	

	Thurs 15th Dec
	

	
	
	

	Fri 16th Dec
	

	
	
	

	Sat 17th Dec
	

	
	
	

	Sun 18th Dec
	

	
	
	

	Mon 19th Dec
	

	
	
	

	Tue 20th Dec
	

	
	
	

	Wed 21st Dec
	

	
	
	

	Thurs 22nd Dec
	

	
	
	

	Fri 23rd Dec
	

	
	
	

	And bring back to the children’s Crib Service at 3.00 on Christmas Eve



